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2023 Swim & Dive Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT (H-Home, A-Away) Warm-up
TIME

Start
TIME

Tuesday 8/29/23 @MHS vs. Bishop Kenny 3:30 4:15

Thursday 8/31/23 @Sandalwood 3:15 4:00

Tuesday 9/5/23 @Terry Parker ~ Parker Invitational TBA

Thursday 9/7/23 @MHS vs. Paxon 4:30

Tuesday 9/12/23 @Wolfson 4:30

Tuesday 9/19/23 @MHS vs. Atlantic Coast 4:00

Thursday 9/21/23 @MHS vs. Fletcher 4:00

Tuesday 9/26/23 @MHS vs. Stanton (Senior Night) 4:30

Tuesday 10/3/23 @Creekside (Julington Creek) 4:30 5:15

Thursday 10/5/23 Conference Diving @ Cecil TBA

Saturday 10/7/23 Conference Swimming @Cecil TBA

10/16-28 Districts – TBA

10/23-11/4 Regionals-TBA

11/3-11/11 FHSAA Finals - TBA


